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Precincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 4,166 of 0 (N/A)
Ballots Cast: 4,166

Election Summary Report

Open Primary
Racine County, Wisconsin
February 15, 2022

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

County Supervisor - District 9 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Henry Perez
Eric Hopkins
Colin McKenna
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

Total
615/0 N/A

Total
229
309

76
1
615

School Board Member - SD 0777 (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Mario Denoto
Kevin Bird

Ryan Mueller
Tabitha Herbst
Aaron J. Melby
Jim Bousman
Barry Schmaling
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

Total
2,328 /0 N/A

Total
320
1,140
756
399
705
76
1,165
3
4,564
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School Board Member - SD 4620 - RU1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Margaret Oliver

Tonya C. Evans

Theresa F. Villar

Write-in

Total Votes

School Board Member -

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Jillian Berman

Gwen McGuire Keller

Alison Ebert

Janell Wise

Art Binhack

Tonya Martin

Write-in

Total Votes

Total
684 /0 N/A

Total
214
224
241

3
682

SD 4686 (Vote for 2)

Total
539/0 N/A

Total
143
302
123
195
243

28
5
1,039
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