Page: 1 of 2 2/15/2022 8:25:40 PM

# **Election Summary Report**

Open Primary Racine County, Wisconsin February 15, 2022

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 17 of 17 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 4,166 of 0 (N/A)

Ballots Cast: 4,166

#### **County Supervisor - District 9 (Vote for 1)**

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		615 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Total	

Candidate	Party	Total	
Henry Perez		229	
Eric Hopkins		309	
Colin McKenna		76	
Write-in		1	
Total Votes		615	

### School Board Member - SD 0777 (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	2,328 / 0 N/A

Candidate	Party	Total	
Mario Denoto		320	
Kevin Bird		1,140	
Ryan Mueller		756	
Tabitha Herbst		399	
Aaron J. Melby		705	
Jim Bousman		76	
Barry Schmaling		1,165	
Write-in		3	
Total Votes		4,564	

Page: 2 of 2 2/15/2022 8:25:40 PM

## School Board Member - SD 4620 - RU1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	684 / 0 N/A

Candidate	Party	Total	
Margaret Oliver		214	
Tonya C. Evans		224	
Theresa F. Villar		241	
Write-in		3	
Total Votes		682	

## School Board Member - SD 4686 (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	539 / 0 N/A	

Candidate	Party	Total	
Jillian Berman		143	
Gwen McGuire Keller		302	
Alison Ebert		123	
Janell Wise		195	
Art Binhack		243	
Tonya Martin		28	
Write-in		5	
Total Votes		1,039	